PTN / PTX Montageanleitung
PTN / PTX User Manual
1 General description
The PTN and PTX series are potentiometric transducers for
direct, accurate measurement of travel in process
measuring and control technology.
2 Safety instructions
Our products are not regularly approved for aeronautic or

defined
electrical
range
[mm]
Anschluss-
widerstand
total
resistance
[kΩ]
Unabhäng.
Linearität
independent
linearity
[±%]
± 0,3 mm  - ± 0,1 mm  - ± 20%  -
PTN-0025 400002187 45 34,5 27 25 2,5 0,25
PTN-0050 400002188 70 59,5 52 50 5 0,25
PTN-0075 400002189 95 84,5 77 75 5 0,1
PTN-0100 400002190 120 109,5 102 100 5 0,1
PTN-0150 400002191 170 159,5 152 150 10 0,1
PTN-0200 400002192 223 212,5 205 200 10 0,1
PTN-0250 400002193 273 262,5 255 250 10 0,1
Toleranz  tolerance
Typ
Art. Nr.
P/N

defined
electrical
range
[mm]
Anschluss-
widerstand
total
resistance
[kΩ]
Unabhäng.
Linearität
independent
linearity
[±%]
± 0,4 mm  - ± 0,1 mm  - ± 20%  -
PTX-0010 400022301 35 15,5 12 10 1 0,25
PTX-0025 400022302 50 30,5 27 25 1 0,2
PTX-0050 400022303 75 55,5 52 50 2 0,1
PTX-0075 400022304 100 80,5 77 75 3 0,1
PTX-0100 400022305 125 105,5 102 100 4 0,1
PTX-0125 400022306 153 133,5 130 125 5 0,05
PTX-0150 400022307 178 158,5 155 150 6 0,05
PTX-0175 400022308 203 183,5 180 175 7 0,05
PTX-0200 400022309 228 208,5 205 200 8 0,05
PTX-0250 400022311 278 258,5 255 250 10 0,05
PTX-0300 400022313 328 308,5 305 300 12 0,05
Toleranz  tolerance
7.1.3  Steigender Kennlinienverlauf / Rising Output Characteristic
PTN / PTX Montageanleitung
PTN / PTX User Manual